
COMMON GROUNDS RATHBONE DINING HALL 

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

Thurs. Dec. 21

Fri. Dec. 22

Mon. Dec. 25 - Mon. Jan. 1

Mon. Jan. 8 - Mon. Jan. 12

Mon. Jan. 15 - Fri. Jan. 19

Wed. Jan. 3 - Fri. Jan. 5

CLOSED

Sat. Jan. 6 - Sun. Jan. 7 CLOSED

Sat. Jan. 13 - Sun. Jan. 14 CLOSED

8am - 2pm

8am - 2pm

8am - 2pm

Tues. Jan. 2 8am - 2pm

8am - 2pm

8am - 2pm

10:30am-1pm     4:30pm-6pm

10:30am-1pm     4:30pm-6pm

10:30am-1pm     4:30pm-6pm

10:30am-1pm     4:30pm-6pm

10:30am-1pm     4:30pm-6pm

ALL OTHER LOCATIONS ARE CLOSED ON THESE DATES

WINTER BREAK
Dining Hours 2023-2024


